
 

Diary Dates for Academic Year 2018 – 2019 

Date Time Event 

Monday 3 September  TT Day 

Tuesday 4 September  Pupils return to school 

Tuesday 11 September  Chestnut Forest School Trip 

Wednesday 12 September  Mulberry Forest School Trip 

Thursday 13 September  Holly Forest School Trip 

Thursday 13 September  Photographers in School – Individual Photos 

Friday 14 September  Maple Forest School Trip 

Monday 17 September to Friday 
21

 
September 

3.30pm* Book Fair 

Tuesday 18 September  Elder Forest School Trip 

Wednesday 19 September  Beech Forest School Trip 

Thursday 20 September  Larch Forest School Trip 

Friday 21 September   Willow Forest School Trip 

Friday 28 September 9.00am * Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Thursday 4 October  National Poetry Day 

Wednesday 17 October & 
Thursday 18 October 

3.30–6.30pm* Parents’ Evening 

Friday 19 October 1.30pm* Autumn Show 

Wednesday 24 October 
 

9.15am * 
9.45 am * 

Harvest Assembly Reception & Larch Class 
Harvest Assembly Elder, Beech & Mulberry 

Thursday 25
 
October 9.15 am * 

9.45am * 
Harvest Assembly Holly, Maple & Chestnut 
Harvest Assembly Willow 

Friday 26 October 2.00pm 
 
3.30pm–5.00pm 

Monster’s Ball –  Larch, Beech, Elder & Mulberry 
 
Monster’s Ball – Holly, Chestnut, Maple & Willow  

Friday 26 October  School closes for Half Term 

Monday 29 October – Friday 2 
November 

 Half Term week 

Monday 5 November  Pupils return to school 

Wednesday 5 December 1.30pm * Christmas Fair 

Friday 7 December  Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 11 December – Friday 
14 December 

11.30am* Christmas Lunches 

Tuesday 18 December 
 
No Toddler Group 

9.15am * 
 
10.00am* 
 
1.30pm* 
 
2.15pm * 

Early Years & Larch Christmas Performance 
 
Elder, Beech, Mulberry Christmas Performance 
 
Early Years & Larch Christmas Performance 
 
Elder, Beech, Mulberry Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 19 December  9.00am* 
 
10.00am* 
 
1.30pm* 
 
2.30pm* 

Years 4 & 5 Christmas Performance 
 
Year 6 Carol Concert 
 
Year 4 & 5 Christmas Performance 
 
Year 6 Carol Concert 

Thursday 20 December  1.30pm* Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Friday 21
 
December  Class Parties 

Friday 21 December  2.00pm* School Closes for Christmas Holidays 

Monday 24 December – Friday 4 
January 2019 

 Christmas Holidays 

Monday 7 January 2019  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 8 January  Children return to school 

Thursday 10 January 4.00pm-6.00pm Year 6 Children Mission Survival 

  



Wednesday 6 February 
Thursday 7 February 

3.30pm-6.30pm* Parents’ Evening 

Friday 15
 
February  School closes for Half Term 

Monday 18 February – Friday 22 
February 

 Half Term Week 

Monday 25 February  School reopens 

Monday 25 February – Friday 1 
March 

 Maths Week 

Monday 25 February to 8 March  Chicks Hatching in School 

Thursday 7 March  World Book Day 

Friday 15 March  Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 26 March – Friday 29 
March 

11.30am* Mothers’ Day Lunches 

Monday 1 April 1.30pm* Coffee Afternoon / Easter Egg Competition 

Wednesday 3 April 9.00am* 
9.30am* 

Reception & Larch Easter Assembly 
Elder, Beech, Mulberry Easter Assembly 

Thursday 4 April 9.00am* 
9.45am* 

Holly, Maple, Chestnut Easter Assembly 
Willow Easter Assembly 

Friday 5 April 1.15pm Easter Parties 

Friday 5 April   School closes for Easter 

Monday 8 April – Monday 22 April  Easter Holidays 

Tuesday 23 April  School reopens 

Tuesday 23 April – Friday 26 
April 

 Project St George 

Friday 26 April 1.30pm* Forest School Event 

Monday 13 May – Friday 17 May  Year 6 SATs Week 

Monday 20 May – Friday 24 May  Year 2 SATs Week 

Friday 24 May  School closes for Half Term 

Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May  Half Term Holiday 

Monday 3 June  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 4 June   Pupils Return to school 

Tuesday 4 June – Friday 7 June  Writing Week 

Monday 10 June – Friday 14 
June 

 Year 1 Phonics Tests 

Wednesday 12 June 9.00am* Reception Class Assembly 

Thursday 13 and Friday 14 June 11.30am* Fathers’ Day Lunches 

Monday 17 June to Friday 21 
June 

 Forest School Den Week 

Wednesday 19 June 9.00am* Larch Class Assembly 

Thursday 20 June 9.00am* Elder Class Assembly 

Thursday 20 June 10.00am* Big Toddle - Nursery & Reception Class 

Wednesday 26 June 9.00am* Beech Class Assembly 

Thursday 27 June 9.00am* Mulberry Class Assembly 

Wednesday 3 July 9.00am* Chestnut Class Assembly 

Thursday 4 July 9.00am* Maple Class Assembly 

Wednesday 10 July 9.00am* Holly Class Assembly 

Thursday 11 July 9.30am* Sports Day 

Thursday 11 July 1.30pm* Summer Fair 

Friday 12 July  International Day 

Thursday 18 July 1.30pm House Winners Reward Event 

Friday 19 July 9.00am* Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 19 July 2.00pm* School Closes 

 

Please note: Residential visits for Key Stage 2 are not indicated as they are unconfirmed at the 

time of issue 

 Times indicate the start time of the event – entrance for events will be via the school 

main entrance unless indicated in letters in relation to the event. 

 Any event which has a time with an * alongside indicates an event for Parents / Carers 

 Events with no times alongside will happen during school hours 


